

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1288

Datum: 17-01-2023

Markantdecor

Leistraat 4

9881 Aalter - Bellem

0477964224

info@markantdecor.be

Leverbon : 1377

Datum : 17-01-2023

Order: 2084		Ref: ref Julie Vyvey						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
2084-17479	6.76	Lm	6.76	m	eiffinger nicosia 7918-6 (300.0cm)	53.52€	361.80€	702.46 €
			14.6	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	90.52€	
			6.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	223.08€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.76	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.66€	
2084-17480	4.88	Lm	4.88	m	eiffinger nicosia 7918-6 (300.0cm)	53.52€	261.18€	503.44 €
			5.84	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	60.74€	
			4.88	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	161.04€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.88	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	17.08€	
2084-62209	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	duette 2 in 1 C 52623 + B 52510 slpk	732.68€	732.68€	732.68 €
2084-62210	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	duette 2 in 1 C 52623 + B 52510 slpk	774.84€	774.84€	774.84 €
2084-62211	6.500	Lm	6.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	14.66€	95.29€	95.29 €
Subtotaal voor order 2084 : 2808.71 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2808.71 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1288

Datum: 17-01-2023

Markantdecor

Leistraat 4

9881 Aalter - Bellem

0477964224

info@markantdecor.be

Leverbon : 1377 **Datum : 17-01-2023**

Order: 2084		Ref: ref Julie Vyvey						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
2084-17479	6.76	Lm	6.76	m	eiffinger nicosia 7918-6 (300.0cm)	53.52€	361.80€	702.46 €
			14.6	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	90.52€	
			6.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	223.08€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.76	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.66€	
2084-17480	4.88	Lm	4.88	m	eiffinger nicosia 7918-6 (300.0cm)	53.52€	261.18€	503.44 €
			5.84	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	60.74€	
			4.88	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	161.04€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.88	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	17.08€	
2084-62209	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	duette 2 in 1 C 52623 + B 52510 slpk	732.68€	732.68€	732.68 €
2084-62210	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	duette 2 in 1 C 52623 + B 52510 slpk	774.84€	774.84€	774.84 €
2084-62211	6.500	Lm	6.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	14.66€	95.29€	95.29 €
Subtotaal voor order 2084 : 2808.71 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2808.71 €